
VENUE HIRE PRICES 2026
All inclusive of VAT

Please note that New Year’s Eve will be subject to a surcharge.
We are also closed on Christmas Day and Boxing Day.

Sundays on Bank Holiday weekends are charged at the Friday rate and 
Bank Holiday Mondays are charged at a Sunday rate.

Minimum adult guest numbers on Fridays and Saturdays are 70 guests. 

Sundays and weekdays the minimum adult guest numbers are 50 guests.

WEEKDAY

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

FRIDAYS SATURDAY SUNDAY
MON-THURS

£500

£500

£1000

£1000

£2000

£2000

£1000

£1000

£2500

£2500

£3000

£2500

£500

£500

£1000

£1000

£3000

£2500

£1500

£1000

£3000

£3500

£3500

£3500

£1500

£1500

£2500

£2000

£3500

£4500

£3500

£2500

£4000

£5000

£5500

£5000

£2000

£2000

£2750

£2500

£3750

£5000

£3500

£3000

£4500

£5500

£6000

£5500


