COLTSFOOT

VENUE HIRE PRICES 2026

All inclusive of VAT

Minimum adult guest numbers on Fridays and Saturdays are 70 guests.

Sundays and weekdays the minimum adult guest numbers are 50 guests.

	WEEKDAY MON-THURS	FRIDAYS	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
JANUARY	£500	£1500	£2000	£500
FEBRUARY	£500	£1500	£2000	£500
MARCH	£1000	£2500	£2750	£1000
APRIL	£2000	£3500	£3750	£3000
MAY	£2500	£4000	£4500	£3000
JUNE	£2500	£5000	£5500	£3500
JULY	£3000	£5500	£6000	£3500
AUGUST	£2500	£5000	£5500	£3500
SEPTEMBER	£2000	£4500	£5000	£2500
OCTOBER	£1000	£3500	£3500	£1500
NOVEMBER	£1000	£2000	£2500	£1000
DECEMBER	£1000	£2500	£3000	£1000

Please note that New Year's Eve will be subject to a surcharge. We are also closed on Christmas Day and Boxing Day. Sundays on Bank Holiday weekends are charged at the Friday rate and Bank Holiday Mondays are charged at a Sunday rate.